2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2007-4
2006-5
2003

2011
2008
2008

2016
2015
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2007

2013
2013-7
2004
2003
2002

elissa Rose Management
KATHRYN TOHILL

TRAINING

HAIR: Auburn

HEIGHT:

EYES:

Green/Blue
175cm Age Range: 25 -40

ACTING: Masterclass participant: Elizabeth Kemp 2013; Larry Moss Masterclass 2012;

Ivana Chubbuck 2012 & 2011; Lindy Davies (Voice) 2010

Chubbuck Studios LA 2012 & 2010; Chubbuck Technique 16" Street Actors Studio 2010-1

The Rehearsal Process, 2009, Scene Study, David Man

Melbourne Actors Academy 2005-8, Bruce Alexander

Bachelor of Performing Arts with Honours, Monash University

VOCAL: Currently studying with Gary May. Estill Levels 1 & 2. AMEB Grade 4 Theory.
DANCE: DFTA Level 1 Jazz, Hip Hop & Tap; Silver Medalist Latin, Ballroom, New Vogue; Beg Ballet & Salsa

THEATRE

Mr Naismith’s Secret
Woman Implodes

Short & Sweet

Relate

Shadows of Angels

Love Play

Maurice Guest

The Craft (Best of Off Cuts)
Taking The Plunge

MB3: One Final Song

A Midsummer Night’s Dream
Much Ado: The Musical

A Midsummer Night’s Dream

FILM & TV

Big Mama’s Boy
Belladonna
Very Small Business

SHORT FILM

The Forgotten Children
Strawberry Kisses
New You Hair & Beauty
Black & White

Naked Picnic

Empty

Minds Eye

Turning Back the Clock
The Late Billy Brown
Aidan’s View

A Little Problem
Higher Plane

Push Up

Belladonna

MUSICAL THEATRE

Click (...on me)

Suitably Laced (Cabaret)
Company

Gypsy

Children Of Eden

Role
Jane Adair (Lead)
Various (Comedy)
Lead
Julie (Lead)

Good Femme (Lead)

Various (Lead)

Louise Dufrayer (Lead)
Female Actor (Lead)

Rebecca (Lead)
Catherine (Lead)

Helena/Snug (Lead)

Margaret (Support)

Female Understudy

Newsreporter(Featured)
Monique (Featured)

Cara (Featured)

Julie (Lead)
Kathy (Lead)
Rosemary (Lead)
Lena (Supporting)
Julie (Supporting)
Sally (Supporting)

ASIO Officer (Featured)

Jessica (Lead)
Cathy (Lead)

Mother (Supporting)

Julie (Lead)

Amy (Supporting)
Anna (Supporting)
Catherine

Solo Show
MC

Cathy (Supporting)

Louise (Lead)
Snake (Featured)

Director
Leighton Phair
Paul Canlan
Reece Manning
Benjamin Leeks
Chris Saxton
Stuart Jeanfield
Jackson Raine
Richard Edge
Katrina Flemming
J C La Fontaine
Glenn Elston
Glenn Elston
Glenn Elston

Franco Di Cheira
Annika Glac
Daina Reid

Jason Hooker
R. Williamson
Trent McClure
R. Williamson
Joel Mielle
Tod Pedler
Ash Williams
Kim Krejus
Gerry Long
Jason Christou
Rob Ride
Anthony DeFazio
Jason Christou
Annika Glac

Matthew Lockitt
Megan Ibrahim

Carolyn Waddell
Matthew Lockitt
Peter Fitzpatrick

Production Company
TBC Theatre
Rebecca Cook
Short & Sweet Festival
Fava Productions
TBC Theatre
TBC Theatre
Fly On The Wall
In Company Theatre
Short and Sweet Theatre
CEL Productions
Australian Shakespeare Co
Australian Shakespeare Co
Australian Shakespeare Co

Liotta Films
Glasskingdom Films
ABC Comedy

Swinburne Films
Williamson Films
VCA Films
Williamson Films
Intermedia Arts
Ciderhouse Films
Jablonski Films
Simsion Films
RMIT Films

VCA Films

VCA Animation
Bigg Productions
Simsion Films
Glasskingdom Films

Kathryn Tohill
Suitably Laced
PLOS

DTC

Monash University

13 Prince Edward Avenue, McKinnon VIC 3204 Tel 03 9576 7077 Fax 03 9578 4303 Mob 0408 140 566

ABN 21 788 039 961

melissa@melissarosemanagement.com.au  www.melissarosemanagement.com.au



OTHER

2013 ACHI (Corporate) Nurse dir.Michael Church

2012 PWC (Corporate) Shona dir. Adam DeMooy (Yut Art)

2011 MDA3 (Corporate) Rachel dir.Dee McLauchlan (The Picture Tank)
2011 NAB (Corporate) Teller dir.Ben Power (Bengar Films)

2016 Stile Education Voiceovers Character & Corporate work
2011 Status (Voiceover)/Statlink/Richard Williamson/Jablonski Films
2009 Dressmakers Daughter (Voiceover)/Mother/Hunni Boliger/VCA Animation

2008 Tourism New Zealand TVC
2009 Care Super National Print Campaign/Bronek Kozka
2010 Helene Abicaire TVC/100%

2016-8 Captain Starlight (Children’s Hospital Entertainment)
2016-8 Melbourne Zoo Presenter

SKILLS
Accents: American Generic, English (RP), Australian

Singing — Mezzo Soprano Range E3-C6; Piano (Intermediate); Dance — Jazz (Intermediate)
Running; Aerobics; Cycling; Yoga.



