# MRM Melissa Rose Management

# **KATHRYN TOHILL**

**HAIR**: Auburn **EYES**: Green/Blue **HEIGHT**: 175cm **Age Range**: 25 - 40

## **TRAINING**

ACTING: Masterclass participant: Elizabeth Kemp 2013; Larry Moss Masterclass 2012;

Ivana Chubbuck 2012 & 2011; Lindy Davies (Voice) 2010

Chubbuck Studios LA 2012 & 2010; Chubbuck Technique 16<sup>th</sup> Street Actors Studio 2010-1

The Rehearsal Process, 2009, Scene Study, David Man

Melbourne Actors Academy 2005-8, Bruce Alexander

Bachelor of Performing Arts with Honours, Monash University

VOCAL: Currently studying with Gary May. Estill Levels 1 & 2. AMEB Grade 4 Theory.

DANCE: DFTA Level 1 Jazz, Hip Hop & Tap; Silver Medalist Latin, Ballroom, New Vogue; Beg Ballet & Salsa

# THEATRE

	THEATRE			
		Role	Director	Production Company
2016 2016 2016 2015 2014 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2007-4 2006-5 2003		Jane Adair (Lead) Various (Comedy) Lead Julie (Lead) Good Femme (Lead) Various (Lead) Louise Dufrayer (Lead) Female Actor (Lead) Rebecca (Lead) Catherine (Lead) Helena/Snug (Lead) Margaret (Support) Female Understudy	Leighton Phair Paul Canlan Reece Manning Benjamin Leeks Chris Saxton Stuart Jeanfield Jackson Raine Richard Edge Katrina Flemming J C La Fontaine Glenn Elston Glenn Elston	TBC Theatre Rebecca Cook Short & Sweet Festival Fava Productions TBC Theatre TBC Theatre Fly On The Wall In Company Theatre Short and Sweet Theatre CEL Productions Australian Shakespeare Co Australian Shakespeare Co
	FILM & TV			
2011 2008 2008	Big Mama's Boy Belladonna Very Small Business	Newsreporter(Featured) Monique (Featured) Cara (Featured)	Franco Di Cheira Annika Glac Daina Reid	Liotta Films Glasskingdom Films ABC Comedy
	SHORT FILM			
2016 2015 2014 2013 2013 2013 2012 2010 2010 2010 2009 2009 2008 2007	The Forgotten Children Strawberry Kisses New You Hair & Beauty Black & White Naked Picnic Empty Minds Eye Turning Back the Clock The Late Billy Brown Aidan's View A Little Problem Higher Plane Push Up Belladonna	Julie (Lead) Kathy (Lead) Rosemary (Lead) Lena (Supporting) Julie (Supporting) Sally (Supporting) ASIO Officer (Featured) Jessica (Lead) Cathy (Lead) Mother (Supporting) Julie (Lead) Amy (Supporting) Anna (Supporting) Catherine	Jason Hooker R. Williamson Trent McClure R. Williamson Joel Mielle Tod Pedler Ash Williams Kim Krejus Gerry Long Jason Christou Rob Ride Anthony DeFazio Jason Christou Annika Glac	Swinburne Films Williamson Films VCA Films Williamson Films Intermedia Arts Ciderhouse Films Jablonski Films Simsion Films RMIT Films VCA Films VCA Animation Bigg Productions Simsion Films Glasskingdom Films
2013	MUSICAL THEATRE	Solo Show	Matthew Lockitt	Kathovo Tohill

2013 2013-7	Click (on me) Suitably Laced (Cabaret)	Solo Show MC	Matthew Lockitt Megan Ibrahim	Kathryn Tohill Suitably Laced
2004	Company	Cathy (Supporting)	Carolyn Waddell	PLOS
2003	Gypsy	Louise (Lead)	Matthew Lockitt	DTC
2002	Children Of Eden	Snake (Featured)	Peter Fitzpatrick	Monash University

## OTHER

2013 ACHI (Corporate) Nurse dir. Michael Church

2012 PWC (Corporate) Shona dir.Adam DeMooy (Yut Art)

2011 MDA3 (Corporate) Rachel dir.Dee McLauchlan (The Picture Tank)

**2011 NAB (Corporate)** Teller dir.Ben Power (Bengar Films)

2016 Stile Education Voiceovers Character & Corporate work

2011 Status (Voiceover)/Statlink/Richard Williamson/Jablonski Films

2009 Dressmakers Daughter (Voiceover)/Mother/Hunni Boliger/VCA Animation

2008 Tourism New Zealand TVC

2009 Care Super National Print Campaign/Bronek Kozka

2010 Helene Abicaire TVC/100%

2016-8 Captain Starlight (Children's Hospital Entertainment)

2016-8 Melbourne Zoo Presenter

## SKILLS

Accents: American Generic, English (RP), Australian

Singing – Mezzo Soprano Range E3-C6; Piano (Intermediate); Dance – Jazz (Intermediate)

Running; Aerobics; Cycling; Yoga.